
Guthrie 7th, 8th, 9th Sports 

Guthrie Junior & High School  Guthrie, OK  73044 
Athletic Directors: Jon Chappell    282-5906 

           Athletic Secretary: Evelyn L. Lynn 

 
2018- 2019 Basketball 

   November 1, 2018  
     (Schedule Subject to Change) 

 

November 6 Tuesday Shawnee 7
th

 8
th

  (Girls) Home 5:00 

November 6 Tuesday Shawnee 7
th

 8
th

    (Boys) Away 6:15 

November 8 Thursday Perkins 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

  (Girls) Away 5:00 

November 8 Thursday Perkins 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

 (Boys) Home 5:00 

November 13               Tuesday Piedmont 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

  (Girls) Away 5:00 

November 13 Tuesday Piedmont 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

  (Boys) Home 5:00 

November 12- 17 Monday- Saturday Wellston Tournament 7
th

 (Girls/Boys) Away TBA 

November 26 Monday Noble 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

 (Girls) There 5:00 
November 26 Monday Noble 7

th
 8

th
 9

th
 (Boys) Home 5:00 

November 29 Thursday Shawnee 9
th

 (Boys) Away 6:00 
December 3 Monday Carl Albert 9

th
 (Boys) Away 6:00 

December 3 Monday Enid 7
th

 8
th

 (Girls/Boys) Away 4:30 

December 6 Thursday Shawnee 7
th

 8
th

 (Girls) Away 5:00 

December 6 Thursday Shawnee 7
th

 8
th

 (Boys) Home 5:00 

December 10 Monday Noble  7
th

 8
th

 (Girls) Home 5:00 

December 10 Monday Noble 7
th

 8
th

 (Boys) Away 5:00 
December 10 Monday Shawnee 9

th
 (Boys) Home 7:00 

December 13 Thursday Western Heights 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

 (Girls) Home 5:00 

December 13 Thursday Western Heights 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

 (Boys) Away 5:00 

January 7 Monday Ponca City 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

 (Girls) Away 5:00 

January 7 Monday Ponca City 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

 (Boys) Home 5:00 

January 14 Monday El Reno 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

 (Girls) Home 5:00 

January 14 Monday El Reno 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

 (Boys) Away 5:00 

January 21- 25 Monday- Friday Bishop Carroll Tournament 8
th

 (Girls/Boys) Away  TBA 

January 28                    Monday Carl Albert  9
th

 (Boys) Home 6:00 

January 31 Thursday Western Heights 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

 (Girls) Away 5:00 

January 31 Thursday Western Heights 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

 (Boys) Home 5:00 

February 4 Monday Piedmont 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

 (Girls) Home 5:00 

February 4 Monday Piedmont 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

 (Boys) Away 5:00 

February 7  Thursday El Reno 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

 (Girls) Away 5:00 

February 7 Thursday El Reno 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

 (Boys) Home

e 

5:00 
February 11 Monday Enid 7

th
 8

th
 (Girls) Home 4:30 

February 11 Monday Enid 7
th

 8
th

 (Boys) Home 4:30 

February 14 Thursday Ponca City 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

 (Girls) Home 5:00 

February 14 Thursday Ponca City 7
th

 8
th

 9
th

 (Boys) Away 5:00 

 
Unless announced otherwise, all home games will be played at the JH Gym, 705 E. Oklahoma. 


